1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com78
Mox700 Series
High Precision Metal Film Axial Leaded Resistor
Construction
Derating
A p p l i c at i o n s
•	Precision equipment
•	Measurement equipment

6020 100 120 140 16080400
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com79
ordering information
DIMENSIONS
Mox 700 Series
High Precision Metal Film Axial Leaded Resistor
rev 2/21-2
26mm ±3 7mm ±0.3
2.7mm ±0.4
0.6mm ±.05
M O X 7 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 B Y E R
Resistor
Series
Coating
3 = molded epoxy
Tolerance
A = 0.05%
B = 0.1%
Ohms
First 3 digits are
significant; 4th
digit is multiplier
(# of zeros to follow).
examples:
1000 = 100Ω
1503 = 150,000Ω
5005 = 50,000,000Ω
TCR
Y = 10ppm/°C
Z =   5ppm/°C
Tape & Reel
optional
RoHS
compliant
Standard Part Numbers
MOX70031000BYE
MOX70031200BZE
MOX70032500BZE
MOX70035000BYE
MOX70037500BZE
MOX70031001BZE
MOX70031001BYE
MOX70031801BYE
MOX70032001BYE
MOX70032501BYE
MOX70034001BYE
MOX70034991AYE
MOX70034991BYE
MOX70034991AZE
MOX70035761AZE
MOX70031002AZE
MOX70031002AYE
MOX70031002BYE
MOX70031002BZE
MOX70032002BZE
MOX70034002BYE
MOX70031003BZE
MOX70031003BYE
MOX70032003BZE
MOX70032003BYE
MOX70031004BYE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Metal Film Resistors - Through Hole category: